TERZA DIVISIONE - GIRONE B

classifica completa 20° giornata

SQUADRA

MONTELUPO CITTA DELLA
CERAMICA

FLORENCE SQ VOLLEY

BACCI CAMPI JUNIOR

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO
ASD

3DIV LIBERI E FORTI FI
VOLLEY CLUB SESTESE

PIZZA PAZZA CERRETESE
PALLAVOLO

CHIANTI VOLLEY

CERTOSA VOLLEY

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO
EURORIPOLI 3 DIVISIONE
BLU

OLYMPIA UNIONVOLLEY

CASCINE VOLLEY EMPOLI
ASD

PT

56
53
40
40
37
30
28
23
23
14
12

4

risultati della 20° giornata

05/04/2025 21:00
IMPIANTO POLIVALENTE A.
PAGANELLI - VIALE GUIDONI

03/04/2025 21:00
PALESTRA S.M. PAOLO
UCCELLO - VIA COULOBOVICH

05/04/2025 18:00
PALESTRA S.M. GIOVANNI
PAPINI - VIA SER LAPO

05/04/2025 21:00
PALASTRA I.T.C. E. FERMI - VIA
BONISTALLO 73 - EMPOLI

05/04/2025 18:00
PALESTRA S.M. L. BIAGI - VIA S.
ALLENDE 38 - TAVARNELLE VAL

05/04/2025 18:00
PALESTRA I.T.C. VOLTA - VIA
DELLA NAVE DA VIA DEL

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

G \%
20 19
20 18
20 13
20 13
20 13
20 10
20 10
20 8
20 7
20 4
20 4
20 1

3DIV LIBERI E FORTI FI VOLLEY CLUB

SESTESE

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO ASD

CERTOSA VOLLEY

CASCINE VOLLEY EMPOLI ASD

CHIANTI VOLLEY

EURORIPOLI 3 DIVISIONE BLU

10

10

12

13

16

16

19

SV SP
57 9
57 16
47 28
44 32
45 29
38 36
38 38
32 43
30 44
22 51
18 52
7 57
21-25 25-14 25-12 20-25 15-10
23-25 20-25 27-29
11-25 16-25 22-25
11-25 16-25 22-25
25-23 22-25 25-23 25-13

18-25 24-26 25-16 20-25

Qs PF PS QP
6,333 1600 1151 1,390
3,563 1690 1351 1,251
1,679 1687 1513 1,115
1,375 1716 1578 1,087
1,552 1668 1492 1,118
1,056 1572 1542 1,019
1,000 1576 1609 0,979
0,744 1562 1646 0,949
0,682 1536 1639 0,937
0,431 1431 1699 0,842
0,346 1327 1634 0,812
0,123 1052 1563 0,673

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO
FLORENCE SQ VOLLEY
MONTELUPO CITTA DELLA CERAMICA
PIZZA PAZZA CERRETESE PALLAVOLO
OLYMPIA UNIONVOLLEY
BACCI CAMPI JUNIOR
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